Access

Point

Uriin
TP-LINK CPE605 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR

ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

TENDA 03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ ROCKET AIRMAX (ROCKETM5)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ ROCKET MIMO AIRMAX

(ROCKETM2)

TP-LINK M7650 MOBIL TASINABILIR ROUTER WIFI

UBIQUITI POWERBEAM M5 300MM (PBE-M5-300)

Marka

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

41,62 USD

86,56 USD

33,71 USD

86,67 USD

89,88 USD

178,69

usb

391,62
usb



